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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 750 750 750 750 -—- -—
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 68 68 - -— - —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs of ~ Male Female Students ~ State State Country Backward Challenged students students students students
all years) Students  Students (Including (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships ~ Scholarships =~ Scholarships = any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [4 2279 930 3209 2223 984 2 270 852 969 100 20 33
Years
Program(s)]
PG [2 9 15 24 21 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 5
Years
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home
http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DCS/Home

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

750

750

750

No. of first year
students admitted
in the year

763

754

732

Academic
Year

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

134

136

135

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of first year

students intake in the

year

68

68

68

Ph.D Student Details

No. of first year students

admitted in the year

58

43

20

Academic
Year

(2014- 57
15)

(2015- 43
16)

(2016- 20
17)

Academic
Year

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

(2016-
17)

minimum stipulated time

No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

799

757

764

No. of students graduating in

No. of
students
placed

1

No. of Median salary of No. of students
students  placed graduates selected for
placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
479 365000 (Three 48
lakhs sixty five
thousand )
517 380000 (Three 72
lakhs eighty
thousand )
368 370000 (Three 66
lakhs seventy
thousand g)
Median salary of placed No. of students
graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
Studies
320000 (Three lakhs 3
twenty thousand )
350000 (Three lakhs fifty 0
thousand )
0 (Zero) 0

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

Full Time

Part Time

2016-17

Total Students

19

2015-16

2014-15

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years



Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

2015-16

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016-17
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 5

Total no. of Funding Agencies 5

Total Amount Received (Amount in 2383500

Rupees)

Amount Received in Words
hundred

Consultancy Project Details

326000 (Three lakhs twenty six
thousand)

6265000 (Sixty two lakhs sixty
five thousand)

101000 (One lakh and one
thousand)

0 (zero)

9014000 (Ninty lakhs fourteen
thousand)

155970000 (Fifteen crore fifty
nine lakhs seventy thousand)

83622000 (Eight crore thirty six
lakhs twenty two thousand)

7095000 (Seventy lakhs ninty
five thousand)

Twenty three lakhs eighty three thousand five

1356000 (Thirteen lakhs fifty
six thousand )

5695000 (Fifty six lakhs ninty
five thousand )

394000 (Three lakhs ninety
four thousand)

0 (zero)

8194000 (Eighty one lakhs
ninty four thousand)

141790000 (Fourteen crore
seventeen lakhs ninty
thousand )

77985000 (Seven crore
seventy nine lakhs eighty five
thosand)

4485000 (Fofry four lakhs
eighty five thousand)

2016-17 2015-16
0 0
Zero Zero
2015-16
6
6
3088500

Thirty lakhs eighty eight thousand five

hundred

2014-15

Utilised Amount

1188000 (Eleven lakhs eighty
eight thousandi)

6948000 (Sixty nine lakhs forty
eight thousand)

200000 (Two lakhs )

0 (zero)

4857000 (Forty eight lakhs fifty
seven thousand)

137156000 (Thirteen crore
seventy one lakhs fifty six
thousand)

78231000 (Seven crore eighty
two lakhs thirty one thousand)

5638000 (Fifty six lakhs thirty
eight thousand)

2014-15

Zero

2014-15

11000

eleven thousand



Financial Year 2016-17
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 26
Total no. of Client Organizations 4

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 8100

Amount Received in Words

eight thousand one hunderd only

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2015-16

24

8650

eight thousand six hundred and fifty

2014-15

20

7250

seven thousand two hundred and fifty

Yes, in all the

buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped No

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? No

Faculty Details
Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience Is Currently working ~ Joining Leaving Association
(In Months)  Associated with institution? Date Date type
Last Year

1 A R Ravindra 58 Assistant Male B.E 370 Yes Yes 09-02- - Regular
Professor 1991

2 AAjina 35  Assistant Female M.E. 156 Yes Yes 21-08- - Regular
Professor 2008

3 AMBUJAHM 28 Assistant Female M.Tech 40 Yes Yes 05-09- - Adhoc /
Professor 2017 Contractual

4 Anand S 27 Assistant Male M.Tech 27 Yes No 09-09- 02-01- Adhoc /
Professor 2015 2017 Contractual

5 ANCHAL CHHABRA 31 Assistant Female M.E. 114 Yes Yes 11-08- - Regular
Professor 2014

6 ANITHA J 34 Assistant Female M.Tech 98 Yes Yes 01-08- - Regular
Professor 2009

7 ANUSHA R 25 Assistant Female M.Tech 2 No Yes 05-09- - Adhoc /
Professor 2017 Contractual

8 Asha Rani A 25 Assistant Female M.Tech 2 No Yes 07-09- - Adhoc /
Professor 2017 Contractual

9 B M NAGESH 52 Associate Male M.Sc.(Engg) 264 Yes Yes 23-10- - Regular
Professor 1997

10 Banuvalli Chetana M 29 Assistant Female M.Sc. 60 Yes Yes 12-08- - Regular
Professor 2014



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

BHAVYA S

BINDIYA TYAGI

BYREGOWDA BK

CV MOHAN

CHANDRASEKHAR B

CHAYATY

Chetana Walvekar

CHETHAN D

D BEULA

DEEPA CHANNAPPA

DILEEP M S

Divya Rani

Dr SAVITA

CHOUDHARY

DR A JKPRASAD

Dr Anima Upadhyay

Dr Asha Rao

Dr B R KARNURE

Dr CHANDRASHEKAR

NAIK

Dr DRAKSHAYANI D N

Dr G Balakumar

Dr G C Bhanuprakash

Dr GANGADHARAIAH Y
H

25

35

34

51

40

33

49

34

44

27

30

37

35

58

53

41

62

46

57

44

46

40

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate

Professor

Professor

Professor

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

M.E.

M.Sc.(Engg)

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M. Phil

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Sc.

M.Sc(Phy)

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

13

126

60

323

144

144

216

123

192

49

60

122

94

374

78

234

504

204

300

219

240

204

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-09- -
2016

14-08- -
2013

21-12-
2010

20-11- -
2003

15-02- -
2012

21-08- -
2006

02-08- -
2007

22-07- -
2010

06-09- -
2006

03-10- -
2017

1-09- -
2015

03-07- -
2009

29-01- -
2010

15-09- -
2004

27-01- -
2011

01-07- -
2017

01-07- -
2014

01-09- -
2004

26-10- -
1998

25-08- -
2011

01-04- -
2000

05-04- -
2017

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Dr GM Krishnaiah

Dr HARIHARAN N

DR KRISHNAN V

Dr M S INDIRA

Dr Mrinalini Menon

Dr NagendraH G

Dr P VIJAYAKARTHIK

Dr Priya Narayan

Dr R Sundaraguru

Dr Rajendra Singh

Dr Shakti Mishra

DR

SHANMUKHARDHYA K

S

DR SHANTHA V

Dr Shivakumar S

Dr SUMA SWAMY

Dr VANIPRIYA Ch

H P MAHENDRA BABU

H RAVI KUMAR

H S YESHVANTHA

HALIMA R

HANAMANTRAYGOUDA

MB

ISHRATH

51

41

63

59

46

36

42

49

39

34

49

48

39

49

45

54

46

36

31

36

29

Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

300

120

456

360

156

240

168

181

264

132

105

300

228

83

345

210

341

264

128

96

132

72

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-11-
1992

05-03-
2009

02-07-
2014

18-08-
1999

17-12-
2007

02-11-
1998

21-11-
2015

18-08-
2006

15-07-
2014

07-08-
2006

25-09-
2014

19-05-

2016

17-10-

2000

20-01-
2010

15-02-
2001

26-09-
2007

01-03-
1991

13-07-
1998

16-02-
2012

20-07-
2009

27-01-
2009

30-07-
2012

11-03-
2017

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

ISHWAR CHANDRA

Jagadeesh Kumar D

JANARDHANA K

JANKI B BORAD

KR Kini

K 'S Manoharan

KV M MANOHAR

VARMA

KV R PRASAD

KARTHIK M

KESHAVARAJU C

kHALIQUE EJAZ

AHMED

KIRAN KUMAR M

KIRANKUMAR M K

kumar Swamy R

KUMARASWAMY R

M Kalaiarasi

M S SURESH

MADHUKUMAR K

MAHABOOB BASHA

DODDAMANI

MALASHRI S

MANJUNATH R

MANOHAR R

32

43

34

28

69

57

27

46

28

25

51

38

27

36

30

44

54

29

43

29

36

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

M.Tech

M.Sc.

(Biochemistry)

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.S

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

84

216

130

60

552

370

22

257

60

324

164

22

101

48

194

366

72

153

48

120

122

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-11-
2011

18-08- -
2006

19-02- -
2007

13-08- -
2014

24-12-
2008

30-09- -
1991

14-09-
2015

24-02- -
1997

15-09- -
2014

11-09- -
2017

03-12- -
1997

18-02- -
2010

14-09- -
2015

26-07- -
2012

29-07- -
2013

31-07- -
2006

01-09- -
1989

03-08- -
2013

17-09- -
2007

14-08- -
2013

20-08- -
2007

20-10- -
2011

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

MAYURI K P

Meghana S

MOHAMADI GHOUSIYA

KOUSAR

MOHAN KUMAR T G

Monika Rani H G

Mr Mohammed Azeem

Hafeez

Mr Naveen IG

Mr Phanidar Ravi P

Mr R Nataraj

Mr Satish Kumar

Mr Shashibhushan G

Mr Shreyas Suresh Rao

Mrs Bhanu Rekha

Mrs Bhuvaneswari N

Mrs Krishnapriya Sharma

Mrs Mercy Priscilla J

Mrs Noor Adiba

Mrs P Shalini

Mrs Poongothai C

Mrs Praveena N

Mrs Rajeshwari KN

Mrs Reena Chackochan

29

30

30

26

26

35

38

41

56

43

35

37

35

51

25

31

40

36

35

43

29

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.S

M.Tech

M.S

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

60

108

46

36

14

7

140

209

212

291

178

155

168

140

310

21

84

212

122

97

221

66

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

08-08-
2013

13-02-
2009

14-01-
2014

25-03-
2017

14-09-
2016

17-08-
2013

02-01-
2008

14-02-
2009

24-11-
1999

12-04-
1993

09-05-
2007

28-02-
2011

31-07-
2007

15-02-
2010

18-09-
2001

16-10-
2017

19-07-
2010

03-11-
1999

31-07-
2013

10-02-
2010

04-02-
2013

24-07-
2012

21-10-
2017

02-11-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

1M1

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Mrs Safinaz S

Mrs Seema S

Mrs Sheetal Bagali

Mrs Sowmya Nadigir

Mrs Swetha L

Mrs Vani B P

Mrs Vijayalakshmi

Mrs Vijayashree V

Belgaonkar

Ms Anju K Peter

Mutthuraju M

NARENDRABABU C R

NAYANA B R

NITIN KUMAR REDDY K

N

NIVEDITHA

P ELAIYARAJA

P N ARAVIND

P SUMALATHA

PADMINI C

Pallavi R

Pradeep Kumar S

PRADEEPA S

Pranmaya Adiga

34

31

32

31

34

33

40

30

24

27

33

28

25

42

33

34

34

30

39

30

37

27
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Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Professor

Associate
Professor
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Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Professor
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Assistant
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Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Professor
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Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

B.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

153

119

41

107

107

123

166

50

15

1"

114

36

12

216

138

132

132

32

196

100

144

38
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes

26-09- -
2006

20-09- -
2007

17-02- -
2016

04-08- -
2008

15-02- -
2010

01-03- -
2017

28-09- -
2005

31-07- -
2013

1-09-
2017

31-03- -
2017

05-09- -
2015

30-01- -
2013

03-08- -
2016

05-09- -
2005

02-02- -
2007

13-08- -
2008

02-09- -
2011

14-08- -
2014

05-03- -
2005

11-08- -
2012

22-07- -
2011

13-08- -
2014

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

PRASHANT S

HUMNABAD

Prashanth G K

Prashanth L

PRASHANTHA B B

Prof DILIP K SEN

Purnimaa Sasikumar

Dixit

R AGILIN

R SIVAPRIYAN

R SUBHA

RAGASUDHA C P

RAGHAV S

RAMESH CG

RAMESH KONARADDI

RAMESH T

RAMYA N

RASHMI AMARDEEP

Rashmi KV

RAVIKUMAR HR

REKHA BN

REKHA

RADHAKRISHNAN

RESHMA P ELDHO

RESNITHAK S

38

40

34

39

67

38

29

39

37
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34

45

24

33

27
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33
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43
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